Document Engarde Puchar El.lI'Opy U23

2013-12-08 14:44:12 szabla mezczyzn indywidualnie

Katowice, 2013-12-07

Fencers (all, structured order - 36)

name and first name fencer number club country date of birth EFC licence
KOSSUTH Balint UTE HUN 26/6/1996 00002777
THURZO Mark UTE HUN 13/6/1995 00830177
JAROMIN Pawel 1076 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 15/2/1994 00002985
KOWALEWSKI Kamil 1138 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1/10/1992 00690047
MARZEC Kamil 258 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 7/10/1993 00002919
OCINSKI Jakub 4 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 30/3/1993 00002926
PYTEL Tomasz 1028 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 23/8/1993 00002932
SKRODZKI Adam 1 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 23/12/1983 00690123
STUCHLIK Marek 2048 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 27/5/1994 00002936
SZYMIK Ryszard 1134 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 28/4/1993 00002930
WYSTEL Marcin 444 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 3/12/1994 00002982
JASTRZEBSKI Filip 2034 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1/4/1993 00002941
KOSMAN Michal 2011 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 31/12/1988 00690045
OLEJNIK Daniel 2  AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 7/11/1988 00690089
WIECH Sebastian 2009 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 22/2/1989 00694105
WROBEL Mariusz 415 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 17/7/1992 00002425
ROZYCKI Michal 2039 IKS KONSTANCIN POL 18/8/1996 00005426
CHORCHOWSKI Kewin 403 KKSZ KONIN POL 16/2/1995 00002958
DYNOWSKI Piotr 2042 KKSZ KONIN POL 14/8/1994 00002946
DZWONIARSKI Damian 1056 KKSZ KONIN POL 10/3/1994 00002947
GOZDZIK Kamil 2052 KKSZ KONIN POL 3/6/1995 00002959
KORCZAKOWSKI Sebastian 2053 KKSZ KONIN POL 28/4/1995 00002962
PALASZ Patryk 2008 KKSZ KONIN POL 12/2/1984 00690094
STANISLAWSKI Adrian 3 KKSZ KONIN POL 18/12/1987 00836934
STASZAK Artur 1043 KKSZ KONIN POL 18/3/1994 00002956
SWIERK Stanislaw 451 KKSZ KONIN POL 4/11/1995 00002964
KONIUSZ Bartosz 361 MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 15/1/1991 00690038
KONIUSZ Piotr 432 MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 12/8/1992 00002427
PINSKI Przemyslaw MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 1/7/1991 00690104
JASKOT Jakub 442  OS AZS POZNAN POL 2/9/1995 00002885
STEPIEN Krystian 2037 OS AZS POZNAN POL 24/1/1993 00002876
WITKOWSKI Stefan PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 10/11/1996 00827899
KOCHAN Michal 409 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 16/8/1993 00002920
REGULEWSKI Maciej 2014 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 11/7/1990 00690112
SKUBISZEWSKI Damian 2006 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 15/3/1989 00690124

GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 364 UKS VIKTOR WARSZAWA POL 22/7/1994 00002974
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Formula of the competition

36 fencers
2 poules: rounds

Round no 1

32 fencers (36 at the start, 4 exemptions)
5 poules (2 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)
separation by : clubs, countries

28 qualifiers

Round no 2

28 fencers (32 at the start, 4 exemptions)
4 poules of 7

separation by : clubs, countries

22 qualifiers

Direct elimenation : 26 fencers

direct elimenation

Puchar Europy U23
szabla m¢zczyzn indywidualnie
Katowice, 2013-12-07
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Puchar Europy U23
szabla m¢zczyzn indywidualnie
Katowice, 2013-12-07

Ranking of exemptions, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
1

2
3
4

name and first name

SKRODZKI Adam
OLEJNIK Daniel
STANISLAWSKI Adrian
OCINSKI Jakub

club

AZS AWF KATOWICE
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
KKSZ KONIN

AZS AWF KATOWICE

country

POL
POL
POL
POL

VM

exem
exem
€xem
€xem

ind.

HS

group
exemption
exemption
exemption
exemption
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Katowice, 2013-12-07

Poules, round no 1

Pouleno 1 11:30 piste No 1

Referee : GORA Sebastian POL
V/M ind. HS ranking
KOWALEWSKI Kamil AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 4 |V 14 |3 |V |0 2/6 -7 21 6
KOSSUTH Balint UTE HUN |V vV 2 |4 |V |V 4/6 4 26 3
PINSKI Przemyslaw MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 4 13 vV [0 |1 |2 1/6 -13 15 7
MARZEC Kamil AZS AWF KATOWICE POL vV |V |3 vV |V |3 4/6 5 26 2
SWIERK Stanislaw KKSZ KONIN POL vV |V |V |2 3 13 3/6 1 23 4
REGULEWSKI Maciej TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 4 |3 |V |3 |V 2 2/6 -2 22 5
KOSMAN Michal AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL vV |2 |V |V |V |V 5/6 12 27 1
Pouleno2 11:30 piste No 2
Referee : HAMAR Balazs  HUN UTE
V/M ind. HS ranking
KONIUSZ Bartosz MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL vV |4 |2 |V |V 3/5 3 21 2
STEPIEN Krystian OS AZS POZNAN POL 1 1 vV |V |2 2/5 -4 14 5
WIECH Sebastian AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL vV |V vV |V |3 4/5 10 23 1
WYSTEL Marcin AZS AWF KATOWICE POL vV |3 0 vV |V 3/5 2 18 3
WITKOWSKI Stefan PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWI  POL 4 10 |3 2 \% 1/5 -10 14 6
STASZAK Artur KKSZ KONIN POL 3 vV |V |2 |4 2/5 -1 19 4
Pouleno3 11:30 piste No 3
Referee : KOSINSKI Jerzy POL
V/M ind.  HS ranking
PALASZ Patryk KKSZ KONIN POL \% V |V |V |4 5/6 11 29 2
JASTRZEBSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 vV 3 |3 |V |3 2/6 -5 21 4
THURZO Mark UTE HUN |2 |3 vV 3 |1 |2 1/6 -12 16 6
KORCZAKOWSKI Sebastian KKSZ KONIN POL 3 |V |3 1 2 |1 1/6 -13 15 7
JASKOT Jakub OS AZS POZNAN POL 3 |V |V |V vV |1 4/6 5 24 3
PYTEL Tomasz AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 3 |3 |V |V |2 0 2/6 -5 18 5
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj UKS VIKTOR WARSZAWA POL vV |V [V |V |V |V 6/6 19 30 1
Pouleno4 11:30 piste No 4
Referee : NAGY Orsolya HUN BSE
V/M ind. HS ranking
CHORCHOWSKI Kewin KKSZ KONIN POL vV |V |3 1 \Y 3/5 3 19 2
GOZDZIK Kamil KKSZ KONIN POL 2 vV |V |4 3 2/5 -2 19 4
ROZYCKI Michal IKS KONSTANCIN POL 3 2 vV |3 4 1/5 -5 17 6
SKUBISZEWSKI Damian TMS SOSNOWIEC POL vV 14 |2 4 |V 2/5 0 20 3
KONIUSZ Piotr MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL vV |V |V |V \Y 5/5 10 25 1
JAROMIN Pawel AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1 vV |V |2 3 2/5 -6 16 5
Pouleno5 11:30 piste No 7
Referee : SOBALA Marcin  POL
V/M ind.  HS ranking
STUCHLIK Marek AZS AWF KATOWICE POL vV |0 1 vV |V 3/5 -6 16 4
SZYMIK Ryszard AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 4 4 12 |3 \Y 1/5 -4 18 5
WROBEL Mariusz AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL vV |V 1 vV |V 4/5 6 21 2
DZWONIARSKI Damian KKSZ KONIN POL vV |V |V 3 \Y 4/5 13 23 1
DYNOWSKI Piotr KKSZ KONIN POL 4 |V |3 \Y \Y 3/5 2 22 3
KOCHAN Michal TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 4 12 |3 1 4 0/5 -11 14 6
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Katowice, 2013-12-07

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
KONIUSZ Piotr
KOSMAN Michal
PALASZ Patryk
DZWONIARSKI Damian
WIECH Sebastian
WROBEL Mariusz
MARZEC Kamil
JASKOT Jakub
KOSSUTH Balint
KONIUSZ Bartosz
CHORCHOWSKI Kewin
DYNOWSKI Piotr
WYSTEL Marcin
STUCHLIK Marek
SWIERK Stanislaw
SKUBISZEWSKI Damian
STASZAK Artur
GOZDZIK Kamil
STEPIEN Krystian
JAROMIN Pawel
REGULEWSKI Maciej
JASTRZEBSKI Filip
PYTEL Tomasz
KOWALEWSKI Kamil
SZYMIK Ryszard
ROZYCKI Michal
WITKOWSKI Stefan
THURZO Mark
KORCZAKOWSKI Sebastian
PINSKI Przemyslaw
KOCHAN Michal

club

UKS VIKTOR WARSZAWA
MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
AZS AWF KATOWICE

OS AZS POZNAN

UTE

MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC
KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

AZS AWF KATOWICE
AZS AWF KATOWICE
KKSZ KONIN

TMS SOSNOWIEC

KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

OS AZS POZNAN

AZS AWF KATOWICE
TMS SOSNOWIEC

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
AZS AWF KATOWICE
AZS AWF KATOWICE
AZS AWF KATOWICE

IKS KONSTANCIN

PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE
UTE

KKSZ KONIN

MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC
TMS SOSNOWIEC

country

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
HUN
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
HUN
POL
POL
POL

VM

1,000
1,000
0,833
0,833
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,500
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,000
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30
25
27
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26
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22
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16
23
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19
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16
22
21
18
21
18
17
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16
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15
14

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated



Document Engarde
2013-12-08 14:47:06

Puchar Europy U23
szabla m¢zczyzn indywidualnie
Katowice, 2013-12-07

Ranking of exemptions, round no 2 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
1

2
3
4

name and first name

SKRODZKI Adam
OLEJNIK Daniel
STANISLAWSKI Adrian
OCINSKI Jakub

club

AZS AWF KATOWICE
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
KKSZ KONIN

AZS AWF KATOWICE

country

POL
POL
POL
POL

VM

exem
exem
€xem
€xem

ind.

HS

group
exemption
exemption
exemption
exemption
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Katowice, 2013-12-07

Poules, round no 2

Pouleno 1 12:30 piste No 1
Referee : DOMINIK Grzegorz POL

Referee : NAGY Orsolya HUN BSE
V/M ind.  HS ranking
MARZEC Kamil AZS AWF KATOWICE POL vV |4 |V |2 |V |4 3/6 0 25 4
DYNOWSKI Piotr KKSZ KONIN POL 2 4 |V |V |V |3 3/6 1 24 3
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj UKS VIKTOR WARSZAWA POL vV |V 1 |V |V |V 5/6 9 26 1
SZYMIK Ryszard AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 4 12 |V 4 13 |2 1/6 -6 20 7
STASZAK Artur KKSZ KONIN POL vV I3 12 |V 2 |V 3/6 0 22 5
JASTRZEBSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 4 |13 |0 |V |V 4 2/6 -4 21 6
JASKOT Jakub OS AZS POZNAN POL vV |V |2 |V |1 |V 4/6 0 23 2
Pouleno2 0:00
Referee : HAMAR Balazs HUN UTE
V/M ind.  HS ranking
KOWALEWSKI Kamil AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1 [2 |V |1 |2 |4 1/6 -12 15 6
SKUBISZEWSKI Damian TMS SOSNOWIEC POL \Y vV [V |V 2 |4 4/6 11 26 2
KONIUSZ Piotr MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL vV |3 vV 4 |V |4 3/6 2 26 5
JAROMIN Pawel AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2 |1 |4 3 (3 |2 0/6 -15 15 7
CHORCHOWSKI Kewin KKSZ KONIN POL vV |0 |V |V 1 |V 4/6 1 21 3
KOSSUTH Balint UTE HUN |V |V |3 |V |V v 5/6 14 28 1
WROBEL Mariusz AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL vV |V |V |V 1 4/6 -1 23 4
Poule no3 0:00
Referee : KOSINSKI Jerzy POL
V/M ind. HS ranking
PYTEL Tomasz AZS AWF KATOWICE POL vV 2 |1 |2 |4 |3 1/6 -12 17 7
GOZDZIK Kamil KKSZ KONIN POL 4 vV [V |1 |V |V 4/6 3 25 3
KOSMAN Michal AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL vV |4 vV |V |V |V 5/6 14 29 1
STUCHLIK Marek AZS AWF KATOWICE POL vV |4 |2 4 12 |V 2/6 -3 22 5
DZWONIARSKI Damian KKSZ KONIN POL vV |V |3 |V 4 |V 4/6 6 27 2
ROZYCKI Michal IKS KONSTANCIN POL VI3 |3 [V |V 3 3/6 -1 24 4
KONIUSZ Bartosz MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL vV |1 |0 |4 4 |V 2/6 -7 19 6
Poule no4 0:00
Referee : SOBALA Marcin POL
V/M ind. HS ranking
SWIERK Stanislaw KKSZ KONIN POL 3 [V I3 |2 |V |V 3/6 -2 23 4
STEPIEN Krystian OS AZS POZNAN POL \% 3 |3 |V |2 |V 3/6 -2 23 4
WYSTEL Marcin AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 4 |V vV |V |2 |V 4/6 6 26 2
PALASZ Patryk KKSZ KONIN POL vV [V |2 vV |2 |V 4/6 4 24 3
REGULEWSKI Maciej TMS SOSNOWIEC POL vV |4 |2 |3 2 |V 2/6 -4 21 6
WIECH Sebastian AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 4 |V |V |V |V \Y 5/6 14 29 1
WITKOWSKI Stefan PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWI  POL 2 |3 13 |1 |3 |2 0/6 -16 14 7
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Ranking, round no 2 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

KOSMAN Michal
WIECH Sebastian
KOSSUTH Balint
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj

SKUBISZEWSKI Damian
DZWONIARSKI Damian

WYSTEL Marcin
PALASZ Patryk
GOZDZIK Kamil

CHORCHOWSKI Kewin

JASKOT Jakub
WROBEL Mariusz
KONIUSZ Piotr
DYNOWSKI Piotr
MARZEC Kamil
STASZAK Artur
ROZYCKI Michal
STEPIEN Krystian
SWIERK Stanislaw
STUCHLIK Marek
JASTRZEBSKI Filip
REGULEWSKI Maciej
KONIUSZ Bartosz
SZYMIK Ryszard
PYTEL Tomasz
KOWALEWSKI Kamil
JAROMIN Pawel
WITKOWSKI Stefan

club

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
UTE

UKS VIKTOR WARSZAWA
TMS SOSNOWIEC

KKSZ KONIN

AZS AWF KATOWICE
KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

OS AZS POZNAN

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC
KKSZ KONIN

AZS AWF KATOWICE
KKSZ KONIN

IKS KONSTANCIN

OS AZS POZNAN

KKSZ KONIN

AZS AWF KATOWICE
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
TMS SOSNOWIEC

MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC
AZS AWF KATOWICE
AZS AWF KATOWICE
AZS AWF KATOWICE
AZS AWF KATOWICE
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE

country

POL
POL
HUN
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

VM

0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,000
0,000
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29
29
28
26
26
27
26
24
25
21
23
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26
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23
22
21
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19
20
17
15
15
14

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
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Puchar Europy U23
szabla m¢zczyzn indywidualnie
Katowice, 2013-12-07

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

SKRODZKI Adam
OLEJNIK Daniel
STANISLAWSKI Adrian
OCINSKI Jakub
KOSMAN Michal
WIECH Sebastian
KOSSUTH Balint
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
SKUBISZEWSKI Damian
DZWONIARSKI Damian
WYSTEL Marcin
PALASZ Patryk
GOZDZIK Kamil
CHORCHOWSKI Kewin
JASKOT Jakub
WROBEL Mariusz
KONIUSZ Piotr
DYNOWSKI Piotr
MARZEC Kamil
STASZAK Artur
ROZYCKI Michal
STEPIEN Krystian
SWIERK Stanislaw
STUCHLIK Marek
JASTRZEBSKI Filip
REGULEWSKI Maciej

club

AZS AWF KATOWICE
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
KKSZ KONIN

AZS AWF KATOWICE
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
UTE

UKS VIKTOR WARSZAWA
TMS SOSNOWIEC
KKSZ KONIN

AZS AWF KATOWICE
KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

OS AZS POZNAN

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC
KKSZ KONIN

AZS AWF KATOWICE
KKSZ KONIN

IKS KONSTANCIN

OS AZS POZNAN
KKSZ KONIN

AZS AWF KATOWICE
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
TMS SOSNOWIEC

country

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
HUN
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

VM

exem
exem
exem
exem
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
4/6
4/6
4/6
4/6
4/6
4/6
4/6
4/6
3/6
3/6
3/6
3/6
3/6
3/6
3/6
2/6
2/6
2/6
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29
29
28
26
26
27
26
24
25
21
23
23
26
24
25
22
24
23
23
22
21
21

group
exemption
exemption
exemption
exemption
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier



Puchar Europy U23 szabla m¢zczyzn

Tableau of 32
1 SKRODZKI Adam AZS AWF KATOWICE POL
SKRODZKI Adam
32
SKRODZKI Adam
17 KONIUSZ Piotr MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 15/3
WROBEL Mariusz
16 WROBEL Mariusz AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 15/14
9 SKUBISZEWSKI Damian TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
SKUBISZEWSKI Damian
24 STUCHLIK Marek AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 15/7
SKUBISZEWSKI Damian
25 JASTRZEBSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 15/9
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
8 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj UKS VIKTOR WARSZAWA POL 15/12
5 WIECH Sebastian AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
WIECH Sebastian
28
WIECH Sebastian
21 ROZYCKI Michal IKS KONSTANCIN POL 15/6
PALASZ Patryk
12 PALASZ Patryk KKSZ KONIN POL 15/9
13 GOZDZIK Kamil KKSZ KONIN POL
STASZAK Artur
20 STASZAK Artur KKSZ KONIN POL 15/13
OCINSKI Jakub
29 15/8
OCINSKI Jakub
4 OCINSKI Jakub AZS AWF KATOWICE POL
3 STANISLAWSKI Adrian KKSZ KONIN POL
STANISLAWSKI Adrian
30
STANISLAWSKI Adrian
19 MARZEC Kamil AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 15/10
CHORCHOWSKI Kewin
14 CHORCHOWSKI Kewin KKSZ KONIN POL 15/12
11 WYSTEL Marcin AZS AWF KATOWICE POL
SWIERK Stanislaw
22 SWIERK Stanislaw KKSZ KONIN POL 15/11
SWIERK Stanislaw
27 15/11
KOSMAN Michal
6 KOSMAN Michal AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
7 KOSSUTH Balint UTE HUN
REGULEWSKI Maciej
26 REGULEWSKI Maciej TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 15/14
REGULEWSKI Maciej
23 STEPIEN Krystian OS AZS POZNAN POL 15/5
STEPIEN Krystian
10 DZWONIARSKI Damian KKSZ KONIN POL 15/13
15 JASKOT Jakub OS AZS POZNAN POL
JASKOT Jakub
18 DYNOWSKI Piotr KKSZ KONIN POL 15/10
OLEJNIK Daniel
31 15/12
OLEJNIK Daniel
2 OLEJNIK Daniel AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
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Puchar Europy U23

szabla mezczyzn indywidualnie

Katowice, 2013-12-07

Tableau of 16
1 SKRODZKI Adam AZS AWF KATOWICE POL
SKRODZKI Adam
16 WROBEL Mariusz AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 15/3
SKRODZKI Adam
9 SKUBISZEWSKI Damian TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 15/7
SKUBISZEWSKI Damian
8 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj UKS VIKTOR WARSZAWA POL 15/9
SKRODZKI Adam
5 WIECH Sebastian AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 15/6
WIECH Sebastian
12 PALASZ Patryk KKSZ KONIN POL 15/6
WIECH Sebastian
13 STASZAK Artur KKSZ KONIN POL 15/14
OCINSKI Jakub
4 OCINSKI Jakub AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 15/8
3 STANISLAWSKI Adrian KKSZ KONIN POL
STANISLAWSKI Adrian
14 CHORCHOWSKI Kewin KKSZ KONIN POL 15/10
STANISLAWSKI Adrian
11 SWIERK Stanislaw KKSZ KONIN POL 15/11
SWIERK Stanislaw
6 KOSMAN Michal AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 15/11
STANISLAWSKI Adrian
7 REGULEWSKI Maciej TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 15/13
REGULEWSKI Maciej
10 STEPIEN Krystian OS AZS POZNAN POL 15/5
REGULEWSKI Maciej
15 JASKOT Jakub OS AZS POZNAN POL 15/14
OLEJNIK Daniel
2 OLEJNIK Daniel AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 15/12

STANISLAWSKI Adr
15/12
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

Puchar Europy U23
szabla m¢zczyzn indywidualnie
Katowice, 2013-12-07

ranking name and first name club country date of birth EFC licence

1 STANISLAWSKI Adrian KKSZ KONIN POL 18/12/1987 00836934

2 SKRODZKI Adam AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 23/12/1983 00690123

3 REGULEWSKI Maciej TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 11/7/1990 00690112

3 WIECH Sebastian AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 22/2/1989 00694105

5 OLEJNIK Daniel AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 7/11/1988 00690089

6  OCINSKI Jakub AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 30/3/1993 00002926

7 SKUBISZEWSKI Damian TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 15/3/1989 00690124

8 SWIERK Stanislaw KKSZ KONIN POL 4/11/1995 00002964

9 KOSMAN Michal AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 31/12/1988 00690045
10 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj UKS VIKTOR WARSZAWA POL 22/7/1994 00002974
11 PALASZ Patryk KKSZ KONIN POL 12/2/1984 00690094
12 CHORCHOWSKI Kewin KKSZ KONIN POL 16/2/1995 00002958
13 JASKOT Jakub OS AZS POZNAN POL 2/9/1995 00002885
14  'WROBEL Mariusz AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 17/7/1992 00002425
15 STASZAK Artur KKSZ KONIN POL 18/3/1994 00002956
16 STEPIEN Krystian OS AZS POZNAN POL 24/1/1993 00002876
17 KOSSUTH Balint UTE HUN 26/6/1996 00002777
18 DZWONIARSKI Damian KKSZ KONIN POL 10/3/1994 00002947
19 WYSTEL Marcin AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 3/12/1994 00002982
20 GOZDZIK Kamil KKSZ KONIN POL 3/6/1995 00002959
21 KONIUSZ Piotr MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 12/8/1992 00002427
22  DYNOWSKI Piotr KKSZ KONIN POL 14/8/1994 00002946
23  MARZEC Kamil AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 7/10/1993 00002919
24  ROZYCKI Michal IKS KONSTANCIN POL 18/8/1996 00005426
25 STUCHLIK Marek AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 27/5/1994 00002936
26 JASTRZEBSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1/4/1993 00002941
27 KONIUSZ Bartosz MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 15/1/1991 00690038
28 SZYMIK Ryszard AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 28/4/1993 00002930
29 PYTEL Tomasz AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 23/8/1993 00002932
30 KOWALEWSKI Kamil AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1/10/1992 00690047
31 JAROMIN Pawel AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 15/2/1994 00002985
32  WITKOWSKI Stefan PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 10/11/1996 00827899
33 THURZO Mark UTE HUN 13/6/1995 00830177
34 KORCZAKOWSKI Sebastian KKSZ KONIN POL 28/4/1995 00002962
34  PINSKI Przemyslaw MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 1/7/1991 00690104
36 KOCHAN Michal TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 16/8/1993 00002920
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Referee activity (structured order)

name and first name cat  country poules matches finales
NAGY Orsolya HUN 2 4 1
HAMAR Balazs HUN 2 3 0
DOMINIK Grzegorz POL 1 2 1
GNIEWKOWSKI Marek B POL 0 0 2
GORA Sebastian B POL 1 2 0
GORSKI Mateusz POL 0 2 2
KOSINSKI Jerzy POL 2 2 1
LITWINSKI Maciej B POL 0 1 0
SOBALA Marcin POL 2 2 0



